



2026:RJ-JP:33535

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Transfer Application No. 10/2026

Girdhar Kaushik Son Of Late Pa Shri Harshnarain Sharma,

-----Petitioner

Versus

Smt Kamla Devi Wife Of Shri Lalchand,

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

15/01/2026

प्रार्थिया की ओर से आज कोई उपस्थित नहीं।

प्रकरण दो सप्ताह बाद सूचीबद्ध हो।

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

NIMIT GOYAL /42