



2026:RJ-JP:33535

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Transfer Application No. 10/2026

Girdhar Kaushik Son Of Late Pa Shri Harshnarain Sharma,

----Applicant

Versus

Smt Kamla Devi Wife Of Shri Lalchand,

----Respondent

For Applicant(s) : None present

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

28/03/2026

No one has put in appearance on behalf of the applicant.

In the interest of justice, the matter is adjourned.

List the matter after two weeks.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J